
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave from BUS GARAGE - pick up aide at her vehicle 6:25

Go to 12th Street and up Fork Ridge - if early, pull off at Oak Grove Church - pull 

out at 6:39
1 Aston Ridge on right 6:42

2
Box 6293 Fork Ridge Road on right - 2 story house with stone front and green 

roof 
6:45

3 6315 Fork Ridge Road - on the right 6:46

4 6669 Fork Ridge Road - across from the store 6:47

5 Box 6741 fifth house on the right after store 6:48

6 Rustic Hills Apartments 6:49

TURN ON TO SAWMILL (RUSTIC HILLS)

7 Block Building on right - student in vehicle 6:50

8 Rustic Drive - on right near 3 electric posts 6:51

9 Turtle Court - lane on right past fire station (do NOT turn around here) 6:52

Continue on Sawmill to 201 Bungard Drive - then turn around

10

Wait at the pullover spot next to brick building near the end of Sawmill to 

transfer to and from Bus #78-22 - will get special needs student (MAROON 

HARNESS)

7:00

11 Box 30 Sawmill on right - last house in lane 7:02

Turn left onto Fork Ridge Road

12
Box 6328 Fork Ridge Road - on right just past large pines at school bus mailbox

7:04

13 4570 Fork Ridge Road - first driveway on right past Aston's Ridge 7:10

14
Box 4119 Fork Ridge Road - breezeway between house and garage on left 

(PARENT CROSS)
7:11

15 Hicks Pad / Arbor Lane on left (PARENT CROSS) 7:12

16 Box 3485 Fork Ridge Road on left (PARENT CROSS) 7:13
17 Hannah Drive 7:14
18 Wildwood Lane - next driveway on right 7:15

19 Box 2530 Fork Ridge Road - on right- chain link fence 7:18

20 Box 2511 Fork Ridge Road- on left - chain link fence (CROSS) 7:18

21 1711 Fork Ridge Road - on left - (PARENT CROSS) 7:20

22 1226 Fork Ridge Road - on right 7:22

23
Fuller Road on right at top of Fork Ridge hill - special needs student (PROTEC)

7:25

24 McNINCH PRIMARY 7:35

25 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 7:45

26 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:47

27 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 7:54

BUS GARAGE - leave aide at her vehicle 7:50

Bus #33-14 - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver:  Patrick McConnell                  Aide:  Patrick McCardle

Revised 3.27.24                        *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time
Leave BUS GARAGE 3:05

1 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 3:10

2 McNINCH PRIMARY 3:14

3 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL - pull up and wait for Bus #43-20 for transfers - 

including special needs student (MAROON HARNESS) and aide

3:24

4 Fuller Road on left at top of hill 3:40

5 1103 Fork Ridge Road - second driveway on right past Fuller Addition 3:40

6 1226 Fork Ridge Road - on left (PARENT CROSS) 3:41

7 1711 Fork Ridge Road - on right 3:42

8 Box 2511 Fork Ridge Road - chain link fence 3:44

9 2530 Fork Ridge Road - chain link fence (CROSS) 3:44

10 Wildwood Lane (CROSS) 3:46

11 Hannah Drive (PARENT CROSS) 3:47

12 Box 3485 Fork Ridge Road on right 3:48

13 Hicks Pad - Arbor Lane on right 3:49

14 Box 4119 Fork Ridge Road on right 3:50

15
Box 4570 Fork Ridge Road on left - first driveway past 3-car garage with flag 

(CROSS)
3:51

16
Box 6293 Fork Ridge Road - on right - 2 story house with stone front and green 

roof
3:55

17 Box 6328  Fork Ridge Road - house on left school bus mailbox (CROSS) 3:56

18 6669 Fork Ridge Road - Across from the store 3:57

Turn right into Sawmill Lane

19 Box 30 Sawmill Lane - house on left just past pines (PARENT CROSS) 3:58

20
Block Building on right - parent in vehicle - transfer special needs student  

(MAROON HARNESS) - aide will remain on your bus - to Bus #78-22
3:59

21 Rustic Drive on right near three electric posts 4:00

22 Turtle Court (Do NOT turn around here) 4:01
Continue on Sawmill to 201 Bungard Drive - then turn around - turn left onto 

Fork Ridge Road

23 Rustic Hills Apartments (CROSS) 4:08

24 Box 6741 on the left (CROSS) 4:09

25 At white barn with green roof on right 4:12

26 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL - drop off aide at bridge 4:25

BUS GARAGE - leave aide at her vehicle 4:35
Revised 3.27.24                        *denotes seldom rides

Bus #33-14 - Stop Schedule - PM
Driver:  Patrick McConnell                  Aide:  Patrick McCardle


